Network cabinets
and accessories
www.sominetworks.com2 www.sominetworks.com 3
Wide range of fiber optic cabling
solutions, active equipment,
19“ cabinets and accessories.
FiNd all latest catalogues, speciFicatioN

door options:
Glass Door Plain steel door Perforated door   Two part perforated door
standart cabinet ordering information:
part Number* width, mm depth, mm height, mm
15U-60/60NA 600 600 780
15U-60/80NA 600 800 780
20U-60/60NA 600 600 1005
22U-60/60NA 600 600 1095
22U-60/80NA 600 800 1095
22U-60/100NA 600 1000 1095
27U-60/60NA 600 600 1320
27U-60/80NA 600 800 1320
32U-60/60NA 600 600 1545
32U-60/80NA 600 800 1545
32U-60/100NA 600 1000 1545
32U-80/80NA 800 800 1545
32U-80/100NA 800 1000 1545
42U-60/60NA 600 600 1980
42U-60/80NA 600 800 1980
42U-60/100NA 600 1000 1980
42U-80/80NA 800 800 1980
42U-80/100NA 800 1000 1980
45U-60/60NA 600 600 2120
45U-60/80NA 600 800 2120
45U-60/100NA 600 1000 2120
www.sominetworks.com8 www.sominetworks.com 9
FrEEsTaNdiNg CabiNETs 19”, Na sEriEs
standart cabinet ordering information:
Triple lock system, for
secure and comfortable
locking.
Perforated door, to
ensure the level of
natural ventilation.
Height, U
15U, 20U,
22U, 27U,
32U, 37U,
42U, 45U
Wide
60 - 600mm
80 - 800mm
/ / depth
60 - 600mm
80 - 800mm
100 - 1000mm
Cabinet
type
NA - Aligned
FP - Flat
packed
- Front door
without data -
glass door
S - plain steel
door
P - perforated
steel door
P2 - two part
perforated
door
rear door
without data
- plain steel
door
RP -
perforated
steel door
RP2 - two part
perforated
door

** Doors Nr.7 and Nr.8 are supplied on request
drawings:
standart cabinet ordering information:
part Number height, mm wide, mm depth, mm
6U-60/45 368  450
6U-60/60 368  600
9U-60/45 501  450
9U-60/60 501  600
12U-60/45 635  450
12U-60/60 635  600
15U-60/45 769  450
15U-60/60 769 600 600
15U-60/80 769  800
18U-60/45 901  450
18U-60/60 901  600
22U-60/45 1082  450
22U-60/60 1082  600
27U-60/45 1300  450
27U-60/60 1300  600
* For steel front door (No.: 9 in the picture) add „ST“in the end of part number (example: 12U-60/60ST)
www.sominetworks.com12 www.sominetworks.com 13
sN – rEsidENTiaL WaLL CabiNETs
Compact enclosure with a range of small depths, perfectly suitable for residential or small office installations. Simple,
functional and robust design, for the safety of your equipment.
•						Welded	structure	makes	it	very	sturdy	and	robust
•						Pre-assembled	structure	–	makes	installation	easy	and	fast
standard
•	 Comply with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, DIN41497 part 1, IEC297-2, DIN41494 part 7,
•	 GB/T3047.2-92 standard
Feature
•	 Welded frame, reliable structure.
•	 Wall mounting installation.
•	 Easy mounting installation.
•	 19” standard installation.
•	 Cable entrances on both of top cover and bottom panel.
•	 120mm fan (optional).
•	 Opening angle of front door is in excess of 180 degrees.
material
SPCC cold rolled steel;
thickness: mounting profile 1.5mm,
others 1.2mm.
surface finish
Degreased, phosphoric and powdercoated
degree of protection
IP20
loading capacity
60kg
Mounting plate, for easy
on wall installation.
Lockable front
door.
Height marked 19“
frame
optional doors:        standart cabinet ordering information:
part Number height, mm wide, mm depth, mm
4U-60/40SN 280  400
4U-60/45SN 280  450
6U-60/15SN 368 600 150
6U-60/30SN 368  300
6U-60/40SN 368  400
* For steel front door (No.: 9 in the picture) add „ST“in the end of part
number (example: 12U-60/60ST)
** Doors Nr.7 and Nr.8 are supplied on request
www.sominetworks.com12 www.sominetworks.com 13